
23*
20
0
4
12*
17
13*
15
10*

19*
17*
5*

33/182 21/12/78Question of Namibia
A-G

33/183 24/1/79Policies of apartheid of the 
of the Government of South 
Africa

A-0

other DECISIONS

19*
14*
17*

33/28 Question of Palestine 7/12/78
A-C

33/401 Adoption of the agenda and 
allocation of agenda items

22/9/78 AWV

33/403 United Nations Human Rights 
Prize

10/11/78 AWV

33/404 Notification by the Secretary- 
General under Article 12, 
paragraph 2, of the Charter 
of the United Nations

10/11/78 AWV

33/29 The situation in the Middle East 7/12/78 100 4* 33
33/44 Implementation of the Declar

ation on the Granting of 
Independence to Colonial 
Countries and Peoples

13/12/78 129* 0 6

33/45 13/12/78Dissemination of information on 
decolonization

135* 0 0

33/46 14/12/78National institutions for the 
promotion and protection of 
human rights

AWV

33/107 Admission of the Commonwealth 
of Dominica to membership in 
the United Nations

18/12/78 AWV

45
Resolution Title Date of Adoption in 

the General Assembly
VotingNo. Yes No Abstain
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